Product Code  SIZE  A/F  D1  D2  D3  C (THREAD)
 D (THREAD
LENGTH)
CABLE DIMENSION
'A' UNDER ARMOUR
DIA
'B' OVERALL
DIA
CI-CG-SC-10 3/8”-10mm 18.00 12.70 10.40 12.70 5/8" ET 6.50 8.00 10.00
CI-CG-SC-12 1/2”- 12mm 20.50 15.40 12.45 12.70 5/8" ET 7.00 10.0 14.00
CI-CG-SC-16 5/8”-16mm 20.50 15.40 12.20 15.50 3/4" ET 7.00 10.0 14.00
CI-CG-SC-19 3/4"-19mm 21.50 17.80 14.65 15.50 3/4" ET 7.00 13.0 16.50
CI-CG-SC-22 7/8”- 22mm 24.50 20.30 16.20 15.50 3/4" ET 7.50 15.0 19.00
CI-CG-SC-25 1”- 25mm 28.50 23.50 19.00 21.60 1" ET 7.50 18.0 22.00
CI-CG-SC-28 1.1/8”- 28mm 32.80 28.00 24.00 24.90 1.1/8" ET 8.80 22.0 26.00
CI-CG-SC-32 1.1/4”- 32mm 36.00 31.00 27.50 27.70 1.1/4" ET 8.90 26.0 30.00
CI-CG-SC-35 1.3/8”- 35mm 40.60 35.50 30.00 29.50 1.3/8" ET 9.50 29.0 34.00
CI-CG-SC-38 1.1/2”- 38mm 44.20 38.90 33.00 33.60 1.1/2" ET 9.50 32.0 37.00
CI-CG-SC-45 1.3/4”- 45mm 50.00 44.60 39.00 40.10 1.3/4" ET 10.00 38.0 43.00
CI-CG-SC-50 2”- 50mm 58.00 51.80 46.75 45.20 2" ET 10.80 45.0 50.00
CI-CG-SC-57 2.1/4”- 57mm 63.50 58.20 49.80 52.00 2.1/4" ET 10.80 48.0 56.00
CI-CG-SC-63 2.1/2”- 63mm 69.00 62.70 55.75 58.40 2.1/2" ET 12.00 54.0 61.00
CI-CG-SC-70 2.3/4”- 70mm 76.00 69.20 61.00 65.10 2.3/4" ET 12.00 60.0 67.00
CI-CG-SC-75 3”- 75mm 82.50 75.40 65.50 71.00 3" ET 13.50 64.0 73.00
CI-CG-SC-82 3.1/4”- 82mm 89.00 82.00 74.00 76.20 3.1/4" ET 13.50 72.0 80.00
CI-CG-SC-88 3.1/2”- 88mm 95.00 85.00 78.00 83.00 3.1/2” ET 13.50 76.0 82.00
CI-CG-SC-100 4”- 100mm 108.00 100.00 90.00 92.00 4” ET 14.00 88.0 98.00
SINGLE COMPRESSION
CABLE GLANDS
WITH SHROUD & EARTH TAG
TECHNICAL DATA
Size
IP Rating
Standards
Seal Material
Entry Thread
:                     3/8" - 10MM TO 4" - 100MM
:                     IP55
:                     IS-12943
:                     Natural / Nitrile
:                     ET
Material
Option Threads
Operating Temp.
Accessories
Finish
:                     Brass IS-319, Aluminium, SS, MS
:                     Metric, NPT, BSP & PG.
:                    -30° to +100° C
:                    Shroud, Earth Tag.
:                     Nickel Plated Finish, Tin, Chrome.
All Unspecified Dimensions are in MM
15